	Tentative Programme of Work
80th Session of the Committee on the Rights of the Child
Geneva, 14 January to 1 February 2019
Palais Wilson, Ground Floor Conference Room

	Monday, 14 January
Mtg. No. 2341 (a.m.)
Mtg. No. 2342 (p.m.)
	10.00 a.m.
	Opening/ Adoption of agenda/ Submission of reports/ Organization of work

	
	  3:00 p.m.
	Guinea

	Tuesday, 15 January
Mtg. No. 2343 (a.m.)
Mtg. No. 2344 (p.m.)
	10.00 a.m.
	Guinea

	
	  3:00 p.m.
	Syrian Arab Republic

	Wednesday, 16 January
Mtg. No. 2345 (a.m.)
Mtg. No. 2346 (p.m.)
	10.00 a.m.
	Syrian Arab Republic

	
	  3:00 p.m.
	Japan CRC

	Thursday, 17 January
Mtg. No. 2347 (a.m.)
Mtg. No. 2348 (p.m.)
	10.00 a.m.
	Japan CRC

	
	  3:00 p.m.
	Closed meeting 

	Friday, 18 January
Mtg. No. 2349 (a.m.)
Mtg. No. 2350 (p.m.)
	10:00 a.m.
	Closed meeting

	
	  3:00 p.m.
	Bahrain CRC

	Monday, 21 January
Mtg. No. 2351 (a.m.)
Mtg. No. 2352 (p.m.)
	10.00 a.m.
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Bahrain CRC

	
	  3:00 p.m.
	Closed meeting

	Tuesday, 22 January
Mtg. No. 2353 (a.m.)
Mtg. No. 2354 (p.m.)
	10.00 a.m.
	Czech Republic OPSC

	
	  3:00 p.m.
	Italy CRC

	Wednesday, 23 January
Mtg. No. 2355 (a.m.)
Mtg. No. 2356 (p.m.)
	10:00 a.m.
	Italy CRC 

	
	  3:00 p.m.
	Closed meeting

	Thursday, 24 January
Mtg. No. 2357 (a.m.)
Mtg. No. 2358 (p.m.)
	10:00 a.m.
	Closed meeting

	
	  3:00 p.m.
	Belgium

	Friday, 25 January
Mtg. No. 2359 (a.m.)
Mtg. No. 2360 (p.m.)
	10:00 a.m.
	Belgium

	
	  3:00 p.m.
	Closed meeting

	Monday, 28 October
Mtg. No. 2361 (a.m.)
Mtg. No. 2362 (p.m.)
	10:00 a.m.
	Closed meeting 

	
	  3:00 p.m.
	Closed meeting 

	Tuesday, 29 January
Mtg. No. 2363 (a.m.)
Mtg. No. 2364 (p.m.)
	10:00 a.m. 
	Closed meeting 

	
	  3:00 p.m. 
	Closed meeting 

	Wednesday, 30 January 
Mtg. No. 2365 (a.m.)
Mtg. No. 2366 (p.m.)
	10:00 a.m.
	Closed meeting 

	
	  3:00 p.m.
	Meeting with States 

	Thursday, 31 January
Mtg. No. 2367 (a.m.)
Mtg. No. 2368 (p.m.)
	10:00 a.m.
	Closed meeting

	
	  3:00 p.m.
	Closed meeting

	Friday, 1 February
Mtg. No. 2369 (a.m.)
Mtg. No. 2370 (p.m.)
	10:00 a.m.
	Closed meeting

	
	  3:00 p.m.
	Public closing 




CRC
1. Bahrain
2. Belgium
3. Guinea 
4. Italy 5th – 6th 
5. Japan 4th – 5th 
6. Syrian Arab Republic 5th 

OPSC
7. Czech Republic 

